Dome Top Bevel Top
  BRM830   BRM834   with Cast Aluminum Base     42"  36"
  BRM8311   BRM8351   Head Only     11"
  BRM833   BRM837   with Natural Concrete Base     42"
  BRM833B   BRM837B   with Beige Concrete Base     42"
  BRM833G   BRM837G   with Grey Concrete Base     42"
LED BOLLARD
HEIGHT

Text Box
AB
Ordering Guide
Example: CXF14 32 A 2 N A 3 N S F
Product Code CXF14 Westbrooke LEDGINE
LED BOARDS 32 32 LED'S *1
48 48 LED'S
64 64 LED'S
80 80 LED'S
Finish A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
I Gray
J Green
Optics 2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
5 Type V
Color
Temperature
N 4000K
Voltage A 120-277 VAC
B 347-480 VAC
Drive Current 3 350 mA
Dimming
Control
N None
DA 4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB 4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC 4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD 6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE 6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF 6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG 8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH 8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ 8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DZ Custom Dimming Schedule
Surge
Suppression
S Standard Built In <3kV
A Additional 10kV/10kA
Options F Fluted Spinning
N None
*1 Can not use B Voltage (347-480VAC) and can not use Dimming (DA-DZ)options
with the 32LED board option.
Westbrooke LEDGINE (CXF14) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 2
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com/ | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW1
FRosado
Text Box
AFCU Cedar HillsTYPE 'P1' (20' height w/ 5' arm) #CXF14 80 A 4 N A 3 N S N
Specifications
APPLICATIONS:
The CXF14 is the perfect LED solution for decorative street lighting and is the ideal luminaire for both new and retrofit installations. Other application locations include: residential
streets, city streets, campuses and parking lots. The performance, energy savings, and uniformity of this luminaire make it an ideal pendant LED solution.
CONSTRUCTION:
Containing no mercury or other hazardous chemicals, the CXF14 is fully recyclable. The housing is constructed of low copper die-cast aluminum and 0.090" thick spun aluminum.
The hinged lens frame is cast aluminum with a stainless steel spring latch for tool-less lamp access. All non-ferrous fasteners prevent corrosion and ensure longer life. Mounting
options include side arm, top arm and wall mount.
LED SPECIFICATIONS:
Refer to IES files for energy consumption and delivered lumens for each option. Based on in-situ thermal testing and data from Philips Lumileds and Philips Advance, fixture can
be expected to reach 65,000 hours (at >L70 lumen maintenance @ 25°C). The Philips LEDGINE uses Philips Lumileds LEDs. Color temperatures available are ANSI Bin

100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com/ | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW1
Ordering Guide
Example: CXF14 32 A 2 N A 3 N S F
Product Code CXF14 Westbrooke LEDGINE
LED BOARDS 32 32 LED'S *1
48 48 LED'S
64 64 LED'S
80 80 LED'S
Finish A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
I Gray
J Green
Optics 2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
5 Type V
Color
Temperature
N 4000K
Voltage A 120-277 VAC
B 347-480 VAC
Drive Current 3 350 mA
Dimming
Control
N None
DA 4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB 4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC 4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD 6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE 6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF 6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG 8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH 8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ 8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DZ Custom Dimming Schedule
Surge
Suppression
S Standard Built In <3kV
A Additional 10kV/10kA
Options F Fluted Spinning
N None
*1 Can not use B Voltage (347-480VAC) and can not use Dimming (DA-DZ)options
with the 32LED board option.
Westbrooke LEDGINE (CXF14) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 2
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com/ | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW1
FRosado
Text Box
AFCU Cedar HillsTYPE 'P2' (20' height w/ 5' arm) #CXF14 80 A 3 N A 3 N S N
Specifications
APPLICATIONS:
The CXF14 is the perfect LED solution for decorative street lighting and is the ideal luminaire for both new and retrofit installations. Other application locations include: residential
streets, city streets, campuses and parking lots. The performance, energy savings, and uniformity of this luminaire make it an ideal pendant LED solution.
CONSTRUCTION:
Containing no mercury or other hazardous chemicals, the CXF14 is fully recyclable. The housing is constructed of low copper die-cast aluminum and 0.090" thick spun aluminum.
The hinged lens frame is cast aluminum with a stainless steel spring latch for tool-less lamp access. All non-ferrous fasteners prevent corrosion and ensure longer life. Mounting
options include side arm, top arm and wall mount.
LED SPECIFICATIONS:
Refer to IES files for energy consumption and delivered lumens for each option. Based on in-situ thermal testing and data from Philips Lumileds and Philips Advance, fixture can
be expected to reach 65,000 hours (at >L70 lumen maintenance @ 25°C). The Philips LEDGINE uses Philips Lumileds LEDs. Color temperatures available are ANSI Bin

100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com/ | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW1
Ordering Guide
Example: CXF14 32 A 2 N A 3 N S F
Product Code CXF14 Westbrooke LEDGINE
LED BOARDS 32 32 LED'S *1
48 48 LED'S
64 64 LED'S
80 80 LED'S
Finish A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
I Gray
J Green
Optics 2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
5 Type V
Color
Temperature
N 4000K
Voltage A 120-277 VAC
B 347-480 VAC
Drive Current 3 350 mA
Dimming
Control
N None
DA 4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB 4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC 4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD 6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE 6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF 6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG 8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH 8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ 8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DZ Custom Dimming Schedule
Surge
Suppression
S Standard Built In <3kV
A Additional 10kV/10kA
Options F Fluted Spinning
N None
*1 Can not use B Voltage (347-480VAC) and can not use Dimming (DA-DZ)options
with the 32LED board option.
Westbrooke LEDGINE (CXF14) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 2
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com/ | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW1
FRosado
Text Box
AFCU Cedar HillsTYPE 'P4' TWO HEADS (20' height w/ 5' arm) #CXF14 80 A 3 N A 3 N S N#CXF14 80 A 4 N A 3 N S N
Specifications
APPLICATIONS:
The CXF14 is the perfect LED solution for decorative street lighting and is the ideal luminaire for both new and retrofit installations. Other application locations include: residential
streets, city streets, campuses and parking lots. The performance, energy savings, and uniformity of this luminaire make it an ideal pendant LED solution.
CONSTRUCTION:
Containing no mercury or other hazardous chemicals, the CXF14 is fully recyclable. The housing is constructed of low copper die-cast aluminum and 0.090" thick spun aluminum.
The hinged lens frame is cast aluminum with a stainless steel spring latch for tool-less lamp access. All non-ferrous fasteners prevent corrosion and ensure longer life. Mounting
options include side arm, top arm and wall mount.
LED SPECIFICATIONS:
Refer to IES files for energy consumption and delivered lumens for each option. Based on in-situ thermal testing and data from Philips Lumileds and Philips Advance, fixture can
be expected to reach 65,000 hours (at >L70 lumen maintenance @ 25°C). The Philips LEDGINE uses Philips Lumileds LEDs. Color temperatures available are ANSI Bin

100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com/ | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW1
Ordering Guide
Example: CXF14 32 A 2 N A 3 N S F
Product Code CXF14 Westbrooke LEDGINE
LED BOARDS 32 32 LED'S *1
48 48 LED'S
64 64 LED'S
80 80 LED'S
Finish A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
I Gray
J Green
Optics 2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
5 Type V
Color
Temperature
N 4000K
Voltage A 120-277 VAC
B 347-480 VAC
Drive Current 3 350 mA
Dimming
Control
N None
DA 4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB 4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC 4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD 6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE 6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF 6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG 8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH 8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ 8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DZ Custom Dimming Schedule
Surge
Suppression
S Standard Built In <3kV
A Additional 10kV/10kA
Options F Fluted Spinning
N None
*1 Can not use B Voltage (347-480VAC) and can not use Dimming (DA-DZ)options
with the 32LED board option.
Westbrooke LEDGINE (CXF14) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 2
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com/ | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW1
FRosado
Text Box
AFCU CEDAR HILLS TYPE 'P5' (12' height w/ 2' arm) #CXF14 32 A 5 N A 3 N S N
Specifications
APPLICATIONS:
The CXF14 is the perfect LED solution for decorative street lighting and is the ideal luminaire for both new and retrofit installations. Other application locations include: residential
streets, city streets, campuses and parking lots. The performance, energy savings, and uniformity of this luminaire make it an ideal pendant LED solution.
CONSTRUCTION:
Containing no mercury or other hazardous chemicals, the CXF14 is fully recyclable. The housing is constructed of low copper die-cast aluminum and 0.090" thick spun aluminum.
The hinged lens frame is cast aluminum with a stainless steel spring latch for tool-less lamp access. All non-ferrous fasteners prevent corrosion and ensure longer life. Mounting
options include side arm, top arm and wall mount.
LED SPECIFICATIONS:
Refer to IES files for energy consumption and delivered lumens for each option. Based on in-situ thermal testing and data from Philips Lumileds and Philips Advance, fixture can
be expected to reach 65,000 hours (at >L70 lumen maintenance @ 25°C). The Philips LEDGINE uses Philips Lumileds LEDs. Color temperatures available are ANSI Bin

100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com/ | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW1
Ordering Guide
Example: CXF14 32 A 2 N A 3 N S F
Product Code CXF14 Westbrooke LEDGINE
LED BOARDS 32 32 LED'S *1
48 48 LED'S
64 64 LED'S
80 80 LED'S
Finish A Black
B White
G Verde
H Bronze
I Gray
J Green
Optics 2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
5 Type V
Color
Temperature
N 4000K
Voltage A 120-277 VAC
B 347-480 VAC
Drive Current 3 350 mA
Dimming
Control
N None
DA 4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB 4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC 4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD 6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE 6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF 6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG 8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH 8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ 8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DZ Custom Dimming Schedule
Surge
Suppression
S Standard Built In <3kV
A Additional 10kV/10kA
Options F Fluted Spinning
N None
*1 Can not use B Voltage (347-480VAC) and can not use Dimming (DA-DZ)options
with the 32LED board option.
Westbrooke LEDGINE (CXF14) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 2
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com/ | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW1
FRosado
Text Box
AFCU Cedar HillsTYPE 'P6' (12' height w/ 2' arm) #CXF14 32 A 4 N A 3 N S N
Specifications
APPLICATIONS:
The CXF14 is the perfect LED solution for decorative street lighting and is the ideal luminaire for both new and retrofit installations. Other application locations include: residential
streets, city streets, campuses and parking lots. The performance, energy savings, and uniformity of this luminaire make it an ideal pendant LED solution.
CONSTRUCTION:
Containing no mercury or other hazardous chemicals, the CXF14 is fully recyclable. The housing is constructed of low copper die-cast aluminum and 0.090" thick spun aluminum.
The hinged lens frame is cast aluminum with a stainless steel spring latch for tool-less lamp access. All non-ferrous fasteners prevent corrosion and ensure longer life. Mounting
options include side arm, top arm and wall mount.
LED SPECIFICATIONS:
Refer to IES files for energy consumption and delivered lumens for each option. Based on in-situ thermal testing and data from Philips Lumileds and Philips Advance, fixture can
be expected to reach 65,000 hours (at >L70 lumen maintenance @ 25°C). The Philips LEDGINE uses Philips Lumileds LEDs. Color temperatures available are ANSI Bin